QUOTATION

Company Name :

GST No. :

Address :

Order No : EORD101_01072024210300

SHREE SARUP CHAND - Mob : 9098855540

Date : 01-07-2024 21:03:00
Sr.No Item TGNO

1 SPS448 STONE PENDLE

SET
2 SGR641 STO’\IIQFTNGGENTS
3 SGRS803 STO'\;QFTN%ENTS
4 SLR2661 STONREINLéDIES
5 SLR2675 STONRE”\II-éDIES
6 SLR2706 STONREWLGADIES
7 SLR2504 STONE LADIES

RING

Total

GWT

SPS448

SGR641

SGR803

SLR2661

SLR2675

SLR2706

SLR2504

0.000

LWT

3.294

5.839

5.247

2.101

2.143

1.457

3.192

23.273

NWT

0.735

0.117

0.170

0.176

0.170

0.023

0.000

1.391

Stn value

2.559

5.722

5.077

1.925

1.973

1.434

3.192

21.882

HM

388

160

192

52

52

20

864.000

MRP IMAGE

165.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

495.000



